



101 Hot Glue

21980

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	2190	9163A19	TOP COWL (BLACK)	1	WITHOUT DECALS	
1	2190	9163A15	TOP COWL (GRAY)	1	WITHOUT DECALS	
1	2190	9163A21	TOP COWL (SILVER)	1	WITHOUT DECALS	
2		17773A 2	COWL SEAL	1		
3		44311F 3	SHIELD (BLACK)	1		
3		44311F 2	SHIELD (GRAY)	1		
3		44311F 5	SHIELD (SILVER)	1		
4	10	40001 8	SCREW, (M5 x 12)	2		
5	12	73288	WASHER, (.220 x .500 x .030)	2		
6		815625A 1	SOUND BLANKET KIT	1		
7		17221	COWL LATCH	1		
8	10	19939 12	SCREW, (M5 x 12)	4		
9		812413A 1	ROLLER BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1		
10		18517	COWL LATCH SHIM	AR		
11	2193	9682A 8	BOTTOM COWL (BLACK)	1		
11	2193	9682A 9	BOTTOM COWL (GRAY)	1		
12	25	17231	GROMMET, Shift Shaft	1		
13		17220	LEVER, Cowl Latch	1		
14		816202	HOOK, Latch	1		
15	10	40019130	SCREW, (M6 x 30)	1		
16	13	37642	WAVE WASHER	1		
17	23	812707	BUSHING, Nylon	1		
18	11	17224	NUT, Latch Retaining	1		
19		17223	COVER, Harness	1		
20	10	40011131	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	1		
21	11	40119 6	NUT, (M6)	AR		
22	25	17226	GROMMET, Wire Harness	1		
23	87	11083A 6	STOP SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
24		12044 1	RETAINER	1		
25		15920A54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1		
26		824367F 1	SIDE COVER (HANDLE - BLACK)	1		
26		824367F 2	SIDE COVER (HANDLE - GRAY)	1		
27	25	824361	GROMMET	1		
28	10	40003 29	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	1		